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CVAC Conference B - 2024-05-23

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 102  400 Meter Dash Intermediate Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Kahovec, Kade                3A_Clavet                59.95   18
  2 Lalonde, Davin               3A_Clavet              1:00.47   14
  3 Zaretski, Connor             5A_Warman              1:03.19   13
  4 Englot, Lucas                2A_Hanley              1:05.43    9
  5 Westerling, Nico             Warman Middle          1:12.61    7
  6 Brabant, Jaxon               3A_Dalmeny             1:18.28    5
  7 Gerwing, Jérémie             1A_Ecole Providence    2:00.01    4
 -- Libke, Grayson               2A_Hanley                  DNS
Section  2
  1 Balion, Colton               1A_Allan               1:00.08   16
  2 Walton, Shaydon              3A_Dalmeny             1:04.87   12
  3 Pope, Quinton                Warman Middle          1:05.30   11
  4 Bueckert, Owen               3A_Osler VCA           1:05.42   10
  5 Power, Brody                 3A_Clavet              1:07.44    8
  6 Pelletier-Sparvier, Bran     2A_Hague               1:14.15    6
 -- Park, Carson                 1A_Osler                   DNS
 -- Power, Kasen                 3A_Clavet                  DNS

Event 102  400 Meter Dash Intermediate Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Kahovec, Kade                3A_Clavet                59.95   1  18
  2 Balion, Colton               1A_Allan               1:00.08   2  16
  3 Lalonde, Davin               3A_Clavet              1:00.47   1  14
  4 Zaretski, Connor             5A_Warman              1:03.19   1  13
  5 Walton, Shaydon              3A_Dalmeny             1:04.87   2  12
  6 Pope, Quinton                Warman Middle          1:05.30   2  11
  7 Bueckert, Owen               3A_Osler VCA           1:05.42   2  10
  8 Englot, Lucas                2A_Hanley              1:05.43   1   9
  9 Power, Brody                 3A_Clavet              1:07.44   2   8
 10 Westerling, Nico             Warman Middle          1:12.61   1   7
 11 Pelletier-Sparvier, Bran     2A_Hague               1:14.15   2   6
 12 Brabant, Jaxon               3A_Dalmeny             1:18.28   1   5
 13 Gerwing, Jérémie             1A_Ecole Providence    2:00.01   1   4
 -- Libke, Grayson               2A_Hanley                  DNS   1
 -- Park, Carson                 1A_Osler                   DNS   2
 -- Power, Kasen                 3A_Clavet                  DNS   2
=========================================================================================
                  Men - Intermediate - Team Rankings - 8 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) 3A_Clavet                  255.50     2) 3A_Dalmeny                137
    3) Warman Middle School       126        4) 2A_Hague                  104.50
    5) 1A_Colonsay                 86        6) 3A_Osler VCA               83.50
    7) 5A_Warman                   65        7) 2A_Hanley                  65
    9) 2A_Rosthern                 58.50    10) 1A_Osler                   53
   11) 1A_Allan                    32       12) 2A_Aberdeen                11.50
   13) 1A_Ecole Providence          6.50    14) South Corman Park           5


